30521
44791
22309
39610
62610
11990
59609
65336
66346
66992

4111

9295

2413
47073
32651

2348
11454
23198
47530

5802
11821
24551
26021
28761
39722
41652
43462
47430
51895
54501
61943
16451
60295
31437
62110
13113

5780
15910
28971
32420
36524
50493

12/16/2017
12/20/2017
12/13/2017
12/19/2017
1/6/2019
12/12/2017
1/2/2019
3/26/2019
3/29/2019
3/31/2019

12/11/2017
12/12/2017
12/11/2017
12/20/2017
12/18/2017
12/11/2017
12/12/2017
12/13/2017
12/21/2017
12/11/2017
12/12/2017
12/13/2017
12/14/2017
12/15/2017
12/19/2017
12/20/2017
12/20/2017
12/21/2017
12/22/2017
12/27/2017

1/5/2019
12/12/2017

1/3/2019
12/17/2017

1/5/2019
12/12/2017
12/11/2017
12/12/2017
12/15/2017
12/18/2017
12/19/2017
12/22/2017

Janice
Joy
Meghan
Carmen
florence
Tom
Sonja
Barbara
Jennifer
Jade

Kathryn M
Stephen
Martha
Rachel
Karalee
Craig
Sara
Valerie
Lisa
Shane
Carol
Greg
LORI

Ric
Tuifua
Michealyn
Sharon
Danielle
Patricia
CHERRI
Christina
Shannon
Sarah
Kristine
Charlotte
Susanne
Mary-Ann
Lisa
Barbara
Lindy A
Cara
Annette

MacArthur
Walker
McCutcheon
Villa

harty

Rarey
Gigliotti
Ponsler
Palmquist

Cooper

Tominey
Reidel
Alvarez
Moses
Martinez
Zimmerman
Wallick
Connole
CcooL
Dozhier
Freese
Frakes
LUSTIG
Melton
Wooden
Johanson
Daniel
Erdman
Howard
Norman

Weinhammer

Glass

Billbe
Gaffney
Chuweah
Weil
Kirsling
Riojas
Parks

Von Dohlen
Hoisington
Zimmerman

Washougal
Washougal

White Salmon
White salmon
White Salmon

WINLOCK
Winlock
Winlock
Winlock

Yacolt

Benton City
Benton City
Bridgeport
Coulee Dam
Elma
ENUMCLAW
Enumclaw
Enumclaw
ENUMCLAW
Kennewick
Kennewick
Kennewick
Kennewick
Kennewick
Kennewick
Kennewick
Kennewick
Kennewick
Kennewick
Kennewick
KENNEWICK
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Omak
Omak
Onalaska
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
Pasco
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Herrera Beut Washington

Herrera Beut Washington

Herrera Beut Washington

Herrera Beut Washington

Herrera Beut Washington

Herrera Beut Washington

Herrera Beut Washington

Herrera Beut Washington

Herrera Beut Washington

Herrera Beut Washington

Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Woashington
Washington
Washington
Washington



53814
35243
43109
44068
48298
63346

5990
11115

12/25/2017
12/19/2017
12/20/2017
12/20/2017
12/21/2017

1/9/2019
12/11/2017
12/12/2017

Anita
Natane
Judy
Nicole
Ginger
Sharon
Betty
Corrine

Richards
Sambo
McCormick
Flodin
Hysell
Hartness
Brady
Altalabani

Pasco
Pateros
Prosser
Prosser
Prosser
Republic
Richland
Richland
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Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington



14706
24570
28242
29094
32718
35171
37130
39867
44538
53656
65630
34862
31785
32885
25682
46851
50031
54748
48608
29660
44089
45014
59200
39409
33512

2623

6346

6881

9318
11718
16141
23695
25019
25714
30157
30199
34503
36070
39501
39774
43205
46585
49363

12/12/2017
12/13/2017
12/15/2017
12/15/2017
12/18/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/20/2017
12/24/2017
3/27/2019
12/19/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/14/2017
12/20/2017
12/21/2017
12/27/2017
12/21/2017
12/16/2017
12/20/2017
12/20/2017
1/2/2019
12/19/2017
12/18/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/13/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/16/2017
12/16/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/19/2017
12/20/2017
12/20/2017
12/21/2017

Ben & Delma Moyers

Lola
Larry
Cassandra
Amelia
Nicole
Michaela
Susanne
Susan
Tiffany
Janet
Mary
Micheal
Tina

J

Jan

Tina
Tina

Rob
Beatrice
Jobana
Trinity
Emily
Clarice
Lena
Sheryl
darlene
Cory
Aileen
Monica
Robert P
Lucinda
Brenda
Cassie
Arthur
Amanda
Elena
Mindy
Denise
Kimberly
Debora
Nikki
Michelle

Schiefelbein
Morgan
Boston
Espinoza
Gooldy
Hunt
Neville
Iliff
Wood
crow
Parker
Rintoul
Remy
Yakish
Svetlik
DeGidio
DeGidio
Chandler
James
Sanchez
Topp
van Alyne
Olney
Cable
Fellman
wood
McQuerry
Kane
Colgan
Cannia
Blackburn
Bach
Collins
Belch
Dickinson
Hildreth
Mcanulty
Vallee
Mock

Fix

Lopez
Edwards

Richland
Richland
Richland
Richland
Richland
Richland
Richland
Richland
Richland
RICHLAND
Richland
Rollingbay
Selah
Selah
Soap Lake
Soap Lake
Soap Lake
Soap lake
Sunnyside
Toppenish
Toppenish
W richland
W Richland
Wapato

West richland

Yakima
yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
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Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse
Newhouse

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington



53455
65457
66446
66712
67072

50106
12812
14316
16035
24563
54702
62160
26647
32463
14368
37973
52646
12552
9100
19438
31465
10658
49108
66761
67105
19521
34285
1217
12557
16321
16550
47212
49722
45721
335
2510
3721
4012
5193
6202
10001
10231

12/24/2017
3/26/2019
3/29/2019
3/30/2019
3/31/2019

12/21/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/13/2017
12/27/2017
1/6/2019
12/14/2017
12/18/2017
12/12/2017
12/19/2017
12/23/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/13/2017
12/17/2017
12/12/2017
12/21/2017
3/30/2019
3/31/2019
12/13/2017
12/19/2017
12/11/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/20/2017
12/21/2017
12/20/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017

Connie
Betty
Karen
Debbie
Foletta

Kolae
Rosanne
Nancy
Michael
Merica
Gloria

i

Corine

n

Jane
Desiree
Debbie
Catherine
Sandy
Debra
Hope

J.

Joyce
Angela
Trish
Marilynn
Kris
Susan
Austin
gloria
Sharon
Patricia
Lacy
Lou Ann
Keith

B

Judy
Denice
Sue
Kristie
Christy
Linda
Nancy

Catron
Dickinson
Anderson
Wallace
Sierra

Davenport
Anderson
Wrightington
Robinson
Wade
Hackwith
Sunseri
Lindbeg
Barron
Nagyfy
Humpbhries
Smith
Gese
McCarroll
Cawthorne
Woodworth
Weir
Walborn
Bell
Richter
Schmidt
Vermillion
Peasley
fischer
Walbridge
Raamot
Sutter
Lomax
Dafler

Rall
Silverstein
Moore
Tully

Thill
Bloom
Mintun
Hayden

Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima

Yakima

Chattaroy
Cheney
CHENEY
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
College Place
Dayton

Deer Park
Deer Park
Deer park
IONE

Liberty Lake
Medical Lake
Newman Lk.
NEWPORT
Newport
Newport
Newport
Nine Mlle Falls
Otis Orchards
Pullman
pullman
Pullman
Pullman
Pullman
Pullman
Sopkane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
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Newhouse  Washington
Newhouse  Washington
Newhouse  Washington
Newhouse  Washington
Newhouse  Washington

McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington
McMorris Ro Washington



